
l City Hospital l Bretton l Westwood l City Centre l Park Farm 3
MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
City Hospital Stop 4 0628 0640 0652 0704 0716

then
at

these
times
each
hour

28 40 52 04 16

until

1528 1540

Bretton Centre 0637 0649 0701 0713 0725 37 49 01 13 25 1537 1549

Westwood Hampton Court 0649 0701 0713 0725 0737 49 01 13 25 37 1549 1601

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 0657 0709 0721 0733 0745 57 09 21 33 45 1557 1609

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 0702 0714 0726 0738 0750 02 14 26 38 50 1602 1614

Stanground Corner 0712 0724 0736 0748 0800 12 24 36 48 00 1612 1624

Stanground Ellwood Avenue 0716 0728 0740 0752 0804 16 28 40 52 04 1616 1628

Park Farm Kingston Drive - - - - - - - - - - - -

MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

City Hospital Stop 4 1552 1604 1616 1628 1640 1652 1704 1716 1728 1740 1755 1810 1840 1910

Bretton Centre 1601 1613 1625 1637 1649 1701 1713 1725 1737 1749 1804 1816 1846 1916

Westwood Hampton Court 1613 1625 1637 1649 1701 1713 1725 1737 1749 1801 1816 1825 1855 1925

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 1621 1633 1645 1657 1709 1721 1733 1745 1757 1809 1824 1831 1901 1931

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 1626 1638 1650 1702 1714 1726 1738 1750 1802 1814 - 1836 - 1936

Stanground Corner 1636 1648 1700 1712 1724 1736 1748 1800 1812 1824 - 1842 - 1942

Stanground Ellwood Avenue 1640 1652 1704 1716 1728 1740 1752 1804 1816 1828 - 1846 - 1946

Park Farm Kingston Drive - - - - - - - 1809 - - - - - -

MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
3 3 3 3 3

City Hospital Stop 4 1940 2010 2110 2210 2310

Bretton Centre 1946 2016 2116 2216 2316

Westwood Hampton Court 1955 2025 2125 2225 2325

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 2001 2031 2131 2231 2331

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 - 2036 2136 2236 2336

Stanground Corner - 2042 2142 2242 2342

Stanground Ellwood Avenue - 2046 2146 2246 2346

Park Farm Kingston Drive - - - - 2351

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates

1 / 6 timetable valid from 29 August 2021



l City Hospital l Bretton l Westwood l City Centre l Park Farm 3
SATURDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
City Hospital Stop 4 0628 0648 0708 0728 0748 0808 0828 0848 0908 0928 0948 1004 1016 1028

Bretton Centre 0637 0657 0717 0737 0757 0817 0837 0857 0917 0937 0957 1013 1025 1037

Westwood Hampton Court 0649 0709 0729 0749 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0949 1009 1025 1037 1049

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 0657 0717 0737 0757 0817 0837 0857 0917 0937 0957 1017 1033 1045 1057

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 0702 0722 0742 0802 0822 0842 0902 0922 0942 1002 1022 1038 1050 1102

Stanground Corner 0712 0732 0752 0812 0832 0852 0912 0932 0952 1012 1032 1048 1100 1112

Stanground Ellwood Avenue 0716 0736 0756 0816 0836 0856 0916 0936 0956 1016 1036 1052 1104 1116

Park Farm Kingston Drive - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SATURDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

City Hospital Stop 4 1040 1052

then
at

these
times
each
hour

04 16 28 40 52

until

1604 1616 1628 1640 1652

Bretton Centre 1049 1101 13 25 37 49 01 1613 1625 1637 1649 1701

Westwood Hampton Court 1101 1113 25 37 49 01 13 1625 1637 1649 1701 1713

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 1109 1121 33 45 57 09 21 1633 1645 1657 1709 1721

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 1114 1126 38 50 02 14 26 1638 1650 1702 1714 1726

Stanground Corner 1124 1136 48 00 12 24 36 1648 1700 1712 1724 1736

Stanground Ellwood Avenue 1128 1140 52 04 16 28 40 1652 1704 1716 1728 1740

Park Farm Kingston Drive - - - - - - - - - - - -

SATURDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

City Hospital Stop 4 1704 1716 1728 1740 1755 1810 1840 1910 1940 2010 2110 2210 2310

Bretton Centre 1713 1725 1737 1749 1804 1816 1846 1916 1946 2016 2116 2216 2316

Westwood Hampton Court 1725 1737 1749 1801 1816 1825 1855 1925 1955 2025 2125 2225 2325

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 1733 1745 1757 1809 1824 1831 1901 1931 2001 2031 2131 2231 2331

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 1738 1750 1802 1814 - 1836 - 1936 - 2036 2136 2236 2336

Stanground Corner 1748 1800 1812 1824 - 1842 - 1942 - 2042 2142 2242 2342

Stanground Ellwood Avenue 1752 1804 1816 1828 - 1846 - 1946 - 2046 2146 2246 2346

Park Farm Kingston Drive - 1809 - - - - - - - - - - 2351

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates

2 / 6 timetable valid from 29 August 2021



l City Hospital l Bretton l Westwood l City Centre l Park Farm 3
SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
City Hospital Stop 4 0900 0930

then
at

these
times
each
hour

00 30

until

1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1910 2010

Bretton Centre 0909 0939 09 39 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809 1839 1916 2016

Westwood Hampton Court 0921 0951 21 51 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 1851 1925 2025

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 0929 0959 29 59 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859 1931 2031

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 0934 1004 34 04 1634 1704 1734 - 1834 - 1936 2036

Stanground Corner 0944 1014 44 14 1644 1714 1744 - 1844 - 1942 2042

Stanground Ellwood Avenue 0948 1018 48 18 1648 1718 1748 - 1848 - 1946 2046

Park Farm Kingston Drive - - - - - - - - - - - -

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
3 3 3

City Hospital Stop 4 2110 2210 2310

Bretton Centre 2116 2216 2316

Westwood Hampton Court 2125 2225 2325

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 2131 2231 2331

Queensgate Bus Station bay 5 2136 2236 2336

Stanground Corner 2142 2242 2342

Stanground Ellwood Avenue 2146 2246 2346

Park Farm Kingston Drive - - 2351

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates

3 / 6 timetable valid from 29 August 2021



l Stanground l Park Farm l City Centre l Westwood l Bretton 3
MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Stanground Ellwood Avenue 0628 0640 0652 0704 0716 0728 0740 0752 0804 0816 0828 0840 0852 0904

Park Farm Kingston Drive 0635 0647 0659 0711 0723 0735 0747 0759 0811 0823 0835 0847 0859 0911

Stanground Corner 0639 0651 0706 0718 0730 0742 0754 0806 0818 0830 0842 0854 0906 0918

Peterborough Rail Station 0645 0657 q q q q q q q q q q q q

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 0651 0703 0718 0730 0742 0754 0806 0818 0830 0842 0854 0906 0918 0930

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 0656 0708 0723 0735 0747 0759 0811 0823 0835 0847 0859 0911 0923 0935

Westwood Hampton Court 0706 0718 0733 0745 0757 0809 0821 0833 0845 0857 0909 0921 0933 0945

North Bretton Heltwate 0709 0721 0736 0748 0800 0812 0824 0836 0848 0900 0912 0924 0936 0948

Bretton Centre - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Stanground Ellwood Avenue 0916 0928 0940

then
at

these
times
each
hour

52 04 16 28 40

until

1552 1604 1616 1628

Park Farm Kingston Drive 0923 0935 0947 59 11 23 35 47 1559 1611 1623 1635

Stanground Corner 0930 0942 0954 06 18 30 42 54 1606 1618 1630 1642

Peterborough Rail Station q q q q q q q q q q q q

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 0942 0954 1006 18 30 42 54 06 1618 1630 1642 1654

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 0947 0959 1011 23 35 47 59 11 1623 1635 1647 1659

Westwood Hampton Court 0957 1009 1021 33 45 57 09 21 1633 1645 1657 1709

North Bretton Heltwate 1000 1012 1024 36 48 00 12 24 1636 1648 1700 1712

Bretton Centre - - - - - - - - - - - -

MONDAY TO FRIDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Stanground Ellwood Avenue 1640 1652 1704 1716 1728 1740 1800 1818 1833 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248

Park Farm Kingston Drive 1647 1659 1711 1723 1735 1747 1807 1824 1839 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254

Stanground Corner 1654 1706 1718 1730 1742 1754 1814 1828 1843 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258

Peterborough Rail Station q q q q q q q q q q q q q q

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 1706 1718 1730 1742 1754 1806 1826 1835 1850 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 1711 1723 1735 1747 1759 1811 1831 1840 1855 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310

Westwood Hampton Court 1721 1733 1745 1757 1809 1821 1841 1849 1904 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319

North Bretton Heltwate 1724 1736 1748 1800 1812 1824 1844 1852 1907 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322

Bretton Centre - - - - 1817 - 1849 - 1912 - - - - 2327

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates

4 / 6 timetable valid from 29 August 2021



l Stanground l Park Farm l City Centre l Westwood l Bretton 3
SATURDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Stanground Ellwood Avenue 0628 0648 0708 0728 0748 0808 0828 0848 0908 0928 0948 1004 1016 1028

Park Farm Kingston Drive 0635 0655 0715 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0955 1011 1023 1035

Stanground Corner 0639 0702 0722 0742 0802 0822 0842 0902 0922 0942 1002 1018 1030 1042

Peterborough Rail Station 0645 q q q q q q q q q q q q q

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 0651 0714 0734 0754 0814 0834 0854 0914 0934 0954 1014 1030 1042 1054

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 0656 0719 0739 0759 0819 0839 0859 0919 0939 0959 1019 1035 1047 1059

Westwood Hampton Court 0706 0729 0749 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0949 1009 1029 1045 1057 1109

North Bretton Heltwate 0709 0732 0752 0812 0832 0852 0912 0932 0952 1012 1032 1048 1100 1112

Bretton Centre - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SATURDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Stanground Ellwood Avenue 1040 1052

then
at

these
times
each
hour

04 16 28 40 52

until

1604 1616 1628 1640 1652

Park Farm Kingston Drive 1047 1059 11 23 35 47 59 1611 1623 1635 1647 1659

Stanground Corner 1054 1106 18 30 42 54 06 1618 1630 1642 1654 1706

Peterborough Rail Station q q q q q q q q q q q q

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 1106 1118 30 42 54 06 18 1630 1642 1654 1706 1718

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 1111 1123 35 47 59 11 23 1635 1647 1659 1711 1723

Westwood Hampton Court 1121 1133 45 57 09 21 33 1645 1657 1709 1721 1733

North Bretton Heltwate 1124 1136 48 00 12 24 36 1648 1700 1712 1724 1736

Bretton Centre - - - - - - - - - - - -

SATURDAY EXCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Stanground Ellwood Avenue 1704 1716 1728 1740 1800 1818 1833 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248

Park Farm Kingston Drive 1711 1723 1735 1747 1807 1824 1839 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254

Stanground Corner 1718 1730 1742 1754 1814 1828 1843 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258

Peterborough Rail Station q q q q q q q q q q q q

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 1730 1742 1754 1806 1826 1835 1850 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 1735 1747 1759 1811 1831 1840 1855 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310

Westwood Hampton Court 1745 1757 1809 1821 1841 1849 1904 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319

North Bretton Heltwate 1748 1800 1812 1824 1844 1852 1907 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322

Bretton Centre - - 1817 - 1849 - 1912 - - - - 2327

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates

5 / 6 timetable valid from 29 August 2021



l Stanground l Park Farm l City Centre l Westwood l Bretton 3
SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Stanground Ellwood Avenue 0848 0918

then
at

these
times
each
hour

48 18

until

1648 1718 1748 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248

Park Farm Kingston Drive 0854 0924 54 24 1654 1724 1754 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254

Stanground Corner 0859 0929 59 29 1659 1729 1759 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 0907 0937 07 37 1707 1737 1807 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305

Queensgate Bus Station bay 2 0912 0942 12 42 1712 1742 1812 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310

Westwood Hampton Court 0922 0952 22 52 1722 1752 1822 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319

North Bretton Heltwate 0925 0955 25 55 1725 1755 1825 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322

Bretton Centre - - - - - - - - - - - 2327

You can also check journey information by going online
at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates

6 / 6 timetable valid from 29 August 2021


